Profils socio-démographiques

Broad financial resources

13.6%

SG 12

Brussels

Men

Dutch

Flanders

Fulltime

Partner & living together
18-34

Children & living together

No children

145
137
125
123
122
122
120
111
108
98

Déclencheurs d’achats

Broad financial resources

13.6%

You only live once shopper
Impulsive shopper

Luxury shopper

Brand loyalist

Quality first shopper

214

184

177

160

141

Sufficient financial resources

25.3%

SG 1-2

Dutch

Flanders

18-34

Partner & living together
Fulltime

(Pre-)retirement

Partner & not living together
Men

SG 34

Sufficient financial resources

You only live once shop

25.3%

per

Quality first shopper

Brand loyalist

Luxury shopper

Spoilt shopper

133
130
128
116
111
110
108
106
105
104

113

107

106

104

Just getting by

43

Wallonia

French

SG 5-6

SG 7-8

55+

Women

No partner

Children & not living together
(Pre-)retirement

Children & living together

Just getting

Bottom price shopper
Discount shopper
Price comparator

Coupon shopper

Price/unit shopper

4%

by

43.4%

130

122

113

111
108
106
106
106
106
103

108

107

107

104

104

Struggling financially

12.5%

SG7-8

Not working

No partner

Wallonia

French

Brussels

Partner & not living together
Women

No children

35-54

Struggling financially

12.5%

Impulsive shopper
Bottom price shopper
Discount shopper
Price comparator

Price/unit shopper

164
164
150
150
147
133
120
111
110
110

115

106

103

100



